
3.12 Nocturnes Played by Leo-
pola Godowsky
Op. 37, No. 2
Op. 48, No, 2
Op, 55; No. 1
Op, 72, No. 1 Chopin

3.30 To-day’s Feature
4.0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 Novelty Numbers
4.30 For the Dance Fans
5.0 ‘The Children’s Hour
5.15-5.30 Bing and Harry Owens
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Lucky Dip
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 La Scala Theatre OrchestraRigoletto Verdi
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.30 Harry Fryer and His Or-
chestra
Theatreland March Strachey

7.42 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
When You’re Away Herbert

7.46 "Sporting Life: Robert
(BobPy) Jones, A feature of in-
terest to All Golfers
" "Chu Chin Chow" Featur-
ine Marie Burke, Lorely Dyer,
, Stephen Manton,- Tudor Evans,Howell Glynn

sae

90 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Melody Lingers On
10. 0 Close down

_

ANY / DUNEDIN|
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 In My Garden
915 We Sing
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousMusicians who visited England:
Papa Haydn
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time with Jules Bled-
soe ;

2.30 Music While You Work8.0 #£Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Carroll
Gibbons and John W. Green
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Debussy
Sonata for Violin and Piano
A London Symphony

Vaughan Williams
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: "‘Halli-
day and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME

~Adrian Boult and BBC SymphonyOrchestra
Portsmouth Point Walton
7.37 BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Adrian BoultBallet Suite "Checkmate"

Bliss
BBC Programme

--

8.13 A Recital by PEGGY KNIBBAustralian Soprano
Summer Fields
Ever Lighter Grow My Dreams
My Queen
The Smith Brahms
From the Studio

8.33 Dr. Malcolm Sargent and
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra
Theme and Variations

"igeeSuite No. 3 in G Op.

8.53 Eugene Ormandy and Min-
neapolis Symphony. OrchestraMoto Perpetuo Paganini
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Artur Schnabel (piano)with John Barbirolli and London
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in B Flat Major K.595

Mozart
10. 2 The Masqueraders A BBC
Light Orchestral Programme
10.14 Music, Mirth and Melody
41, Q London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO) DUNEDIN
.

1140 ke. 263 m._
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Orchestrasand Ballads
6. 0 Music from the Films
6.30 A Scottish Session
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8.0 ‘Theatre Box"
8.12 Variety
8.30 "Appointment with Fear"The Man Who Died Twice
98.0 Peggy Cochrane (piano)}
pe he
Jack Payne and his Orch-
"The El Alamein Concerto

9.10 Harry Davidson and his
Orchestra present Old Time
Dance Music
9.30 a Famous Match," byNat Gould
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh

|

10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Bach
Edwin Fischer and his Chamber
Orchestra
Concerto in F Minor

10.12 The Busch Chamber Play-ers
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4in G Major
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 WWERCARGILL
680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: A Series of
Talks on Teeth: "Teeth Throughthe Ages"
9.20 Devotional Service

;

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour, conductedby Uncle Clarrie
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tras ;

6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad
Concert, introducing
JESSIE SHORE (soprano)

and
GRAHAM McKINLAY (tenor)
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Zampa Overture Herold

7.39 Jessie Shore }

The Swallows Cowen
April Morn Batten

7.46
Albert
Sandler and his

Orches 4°1sNothing Without,
fusic- Hartley

Play It Again. . / Brodgzky
7.52 Jessie Shore ‘

Down in the Forest
’

Wehate
Song of the smugeler’s LassPhillips

7.58 New Mayfair OrchestraLove Tales sos e@rre Hall
8.7 Graham McKinlay _Little Boy Blue ~ "Nevin
Fairy Tales of"ireland

Cdates

aaa? Light symphony, ‘grch
tra

ast Lov "+
"~~

Coates
: oe818 Graham

McKinlay #* e
The Owl vo =Barnes
Modern Love
The Tomato 5 Some » Prentice

8.23 Barnabas yon Gecay andhis Orchestra :

Adua March . Olivieri
8.28 Songs from the ‘Shows

BBC Prozyramme ;

9.0 Overseas and NZ.Seen!9.30 Romance in. Rayman
10. 0 Close down +i ee

41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN :
1010 ke; 297 me

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes.¢ »
7.0 Presbyterian Hour ~_ ;
8.0 Studio Hour »
9.0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down-:

~

Thursday. November 21| News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report ran theZB’s: 7.33 is 10; 9.38Pith
ALB wa’ wie
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilot
10. @ My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest Clastbroadcast)
10.45 The Greentawns People11.6 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song2.30 Home Service’ session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Children’s Piano Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.0 Aunt Daisy’s American
y7.15 Melba, Queen of Song

7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport?Rod Talbot
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 These You Have Loved11.15 Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

22, 1130 ke, een
| MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re
|
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 "Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5&6 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping’ Sessionwith
Rarothy2. 0 Let’s isten to a Love

9g

2.30 Home Service © Session
with Daphne
3. 0 Music for Strings3.15 Light Opera Memories
3.30 Classicana4.0 Women’s World withMargaret
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Cinnamon Bear

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island "

6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors, conducted by Maurice Hawken
7. 0 Daisy’s American
ry7.15 Melba, Queen of Song

+45 Private Secretary8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.456 Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10..0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots12. 0 Close downaeC ee a wen —

|
3ZB Sees

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
Hil
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5&5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

2. O Lunchtime Fare
. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
.30 Home Service session
. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session featur-
ing at 5.0, Long, Long Ago

1
2

2
4

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.0 Aunt

= Daisy’s American
Diary
7.156 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Star Theatre.
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Popular Fallacies9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings10. O Evening Star
10.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David)10.30 Hits from tha Shows11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down °
i

4ZB suien mn
MORNING:

6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with
7
9

PyZB's Breakfast Session
5 Morning Star
Oo Aunt Daisy’s Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart .11.10 Shopping Reporter (JessieMoLennan)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a:'Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session3. 0 Rumba Time with Xavier
Cugat ’
3.30 Household Harmony withTui MacFarlane
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
4.45 tens, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7.0 Aunt Daisy’s peek
Diary7.15 Melba, Queen of SongPa broadcast) _

y The Magic ofVoices
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9.3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Fifteen’ Minutes with the
Merry Macs+0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Reserved
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London Néws
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Musical Clock9.0 Good Morning . Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Christmas Shopping. ses-
sion conducted by Mary.10.0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Take it Easy .

6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Quiz Show.
7.45 Case for Cleveland8. 0 Star Theatre
8.35 Intermission8.45 Chuckles with

sorry9.0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Greenlawns Peoplé10. 0 Close down , ore
The outstanding ‘Austfalian
Radio production of the yeqr,"Melba, Queen of Song," com-
mences from Station 4ZB, at
7.15 this evening. This half-hourserial will be presented at’ Unstime every Thursday.

= * *
At 10.0 p.m. 3ZB's "Eventing
Star’? programme will bei on, theair bringing you famoug. songs
by a famous artist; your fav-
ourite artist may be featuredto-night.


